Comp. #
274 AO1
142 LT
147 GMG1
342 AT1
164 DP1
340 AEC
113 C/ENS
278 LCDR
107 CAPT
110 C/ILT
138 LCDR
196 FCCS
236 AME1
348 LT
144 GMM1
291 AO1
372 PS1
153 HT1
162 GMCM
273 LT
314 BM3
296 AE1l
128 CDR
301 0OS1
115 MK1
125 ET1
263 OSC
384 OTM1
352 MR2
177 EM1
290 EMC
124 LT
331 BM2
179 LCDR
260 HMC
224 SK2
379 ADCS
285 AE2
307 CM2
383 SGT
240 CDR
275 CTR1
294 AMH2

304

BM1

1997 PACIFIC FLEET LONG RANGE RIFLE COMPETITION

Rank & first Name

WILLIAM O.
ERIC W.
RUSSELL D.
CRAIG A.
CRAIG
ORIN L
TREVOR D.
WESLEY M.
GORDON
ANDREW J.
MICHAEL
JEFFERY J.
EUGENE C.

RANDOLFO E.

DALE A.
STEPHEN F.
KEVIN T
COREY L.
TIMOTHY
JOHN N.
JAMES
LARRY
LESTER
MICHAEL
CHARLES M.
IAN
ANTHONY
IAN E
DAVID P
GENARO
VARIAN K
THOMAS E.
JEFFREY
DANIEL
THOMAS W.
FRANZ T.
EDGAR L
ROBERT J
DANIEL

GIL

DAVID L.
DARREN
TREVOR
TODD

Last name

AYERS
HANSEN
CARR
BUSBY
DENT
HUMPHRIES
PATTY
SHUMAKER
NAKAGAWA
GOODWIN
SALACH
MATTICK
YAP
DELEON
FUNDAK
URBAN Il
SHAUGHNESSY
MILLIS
BALL

BURK
WILSON
SPARKS
CARR
DALBRATT
FRANZ
GETTER
COOK
HARROD
TOWNSEND
GUTIERREZ
CUMMINGS
MAY
ZAPPEN
KOWALSKI
EICHLING
LOPEZ
RITARITA
ORWIG
RAMIREZ
ACOSTA
JORDAN
KAIHLEAEN
MILLS
THOLL

Service

USN
USN
USN
USNR
USN
USNR
NJROTC
USN
USN (R)
NJROTC
USNR
USNR
USN
USN
USN
USNR
USCGR
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USCGR
USN
USN
USN
USNR(T)
USN
USN
USNR
USCG
USNR
USN
USNR
USN
USN
USN
USMC
USN (R)
USN
USNR
USN

RIFLE CLASS

SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR

198
198
197
195
194
194
193
193
192
191
191
191
190
190
190
190
190
189
189
189
189
188
187
187
187
187
187
187
187
186
185
185
184
184
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
182
182
182

match 10
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Comp. #
343 AMH2
365 SSGT
139 BU1
293 ATCS
347 PO1
221 MR1
355 STGSA
199 MR1
233 MM1
309 GMG1
345 MM1
359 DS1
117 CWO4
104 CAPT
284 LTCOL
137 AT1
279 CWO4
313 GMG3
127 CDR
323 OSC
324 STGC
339 BU2
354 STGSA
299 SSGT
338 CE2
363 SGT
315 SWC
306 HM1
356 STGSA
366 CPL
332 BM1
152 ENC
269 STG2
122 AMS2
357 STGSN
272 AW2
298 SSGT
380 EN1
305 EOCN
310 EO1
335 1S2
370 COL
302 BM3

358

MR2

1997 PACIFIC FLEET LONG RANGE RIFLE COMPETITION

Rank & first Name

DAVID D.

CHRISTOPHER D.

ALBERT D.
HERMOSO
BENJAMIN A
MICHAEL S.
HAL E.
RODOLFO C.
ROB

CRAIG
RICHARD D.
KEVIN H.
CARLOS F.
MICHAEL W.
FLOYD M

LAWRENCE K.

KENNETH C.
PHILLIP
BRUCE W.
JOHN
THEADORE
BRADLEY
ERIC J.
RICHARD
JOHN
JAMES E
DANIEL
MATTHEW
TREVOR
IMNA L
JOHN
HOWARD F.
RYAN
JEFFREY
SCOT
JOSEPH W.
JANAKA
FLOYD E
MICHAEL
BRIAN

W. L.
JOSEPH N.
MICHAEL
WILLIAM P.

Last name

GILL
FRANCIS
DAVIES
CARREON
VALDEZ
COPPINGER
GIANGROSSO
TIBURCIO
MAINE
GARRISON
RAY
BARNES
GUZMAN
HEATH
MOORE
WINN
PATTON
MILLER

KIRCHENHEITER

KERNITZKI
DURRANT
GENEREUX
FAHS
BRUMLEY
MICHAEL
HILL
WISNER
GREEN
RADNER
CRAWFORD
STRAIN
BROWN
PARKER
KOOKEN
VINCENZES
LIPPO
PERERA
FREDSON
SMITH
OTOOLE
CANNON
MUELLER
FREEMAN
HEDDERMAN

Service

USNR
USMC
USNR (R)
USN
USN
USNR(T)
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USNR (R)
USNR(T)
USAR (R)
USN
USN
USN
USNR
USN
USN
USN
USN
USMC
USN
USMC
USN
USN
USN
USMC
USCG
USN
USN
USNR
USN
USN
USMC
USN
USN
USN
USNR
USMCR
USN
USN

RIFLE CLASS

SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR

182
180
180
179
179
178
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
175
174
174
174
173
173
173
173
172
171
170
169
169
169
168
168
167
165
164
162
160
160
160
158
158
155
155
155
154
149
142

match 10
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Comp. #
344 MM2
303 BM2
316 MM3

213

CTMC

1997 PACIFIC FLEET LONG RANGE RIFLE COMPETITION

Rank & first Name

DAVID
GARY
JENNY
RICHARD D.

Last name

FOLNSBEE
SIMONS
SANDEFUR
MCCOLLUM

Service

USN
USN
USN
USN

RIFLE CLASS

SR
SR
SR
SR

138
137
134
108

match 10



